7~ VERMONT

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

~ X
A proud partner of the americanjobcenter network

(o o e o s

2 3 4
CLOSED
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

BENNINGTON CAREER RESOURCE CENTER

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

MARCH 2020 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

11

16

18

23

25

27

30

Mon

WED

MON

WED

MON

MON

WED

WED

MON

WED

FRI

MON

JOB CLUB

JOB SEARCH IN THE 218" CENTURY

RESUME WORKSHOP

JOB CLUB

RESUME WORKSHOP

JOB CLUB

YOUR MONEY YOUR GOALS

INTERVIEW WORKSHOP

WIOA ORIENTATION

JOB CLUB

CAREER EXPLORATION

MATH & READING ASSESSMENT (CASAS)

JOB CLUB

200 Veterans Memorial Drive, Ste 2, Bennington, Vermont 05201 (802) 442-6376 | labor.vermont.gov

Monday-Thursday: 7:45 AM - 4:30 PM | Friday: 9:45 AM - 4:30 PM |

9:00am - 10:00am

9:00am - 10:00am

1:00pm - 2:00pm

9:00am - 10:00am

9:00am -10:00am

9:00am - 10:00am

1:30pm - 2:30pm

9:00am - 10:00am

1:00pm - 2:00pm

9:00am - 10:00am

9:00am - 10:00am

1:00pm - 2:00pm

9:00am - 10:00am




