

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

A proud partner of the americanjobcenter network

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3 CLOSED	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

MARCH 2020 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

2	Mon	JOB CLUB	9:00am – 10:00am	
4	WED	JOB SEARCH IN THE 21 ST CENTURY	9:00am – 10:00am	
		RESUME WORKSHOP	1:00pm - 2:00pm	
9	MON	JOB CLUB	9:00am – 10:00am	
11	WED	RESUME WORKSHOP	9:00am -10:00am	
16	MON	JOB CLUB	9:00am - 10:00am	
	MON	YOUR MONEY YOUR GOALS	1:30pm - 2:30pm	
18	WED	INTERVIEW WORKSHOP	9:00am - 10:00am	
	WED	WIOA ORIENTATION	1:00pm - 2:00pm	
23	MON	JOB CLUB	9:00am – 10:00am	
25	WED	CAREER EXPLORATION	9:00am - 10:00am	
27	FRI	MATH & READING ASSESSMENT (CASAS)	1:00pm - 2:00pm	
30	MON	JOB CLUB	9:00am - 10:00am	

BENNINGTON CAREER RESOURCE CENTER